
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

5-209b. Exam Schedule

Wed, 18 Dec 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Psychological Bases of International Cooperation  B16-801  Kirichenko A.V.
Wed, 18 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Philosophy  B18-801  Hoteeva M.S.
Mon, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theory of International Relations  B18-801  Morozov E.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST World Politics  B18-801  Morozov E.M.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Global Economics  B17-801  Zharov A.S.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Principles of Economics and Intellectual Property Rights  B17-801  Suslina I.V.
Thu, 26 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History of Science and Engineering  M19-801  Muraviev S.E.
Thu, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT International Law  B17-801  Moiseeva O.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Nuclear Physics Technologies and Non-Proliferation Issues  B16-801

 Koldobskiy A.B.
Mon, 13 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Computer Data Processing  M18-801  Tretyakov E.S.
Tue, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice: primary skills, international scientific and technological

relations  M19-801  Koldobskiy A.B., Kuchinov V.P., Morozov E.M., Suslina I.V.
Wed, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theory of International Relations  B18-801  Morozov E.M.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Economics and Intellectual Property Rights  B17-801

 Suslina I.V.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International aspects of ecology and life safety  M19-801  Koldobskiy A.B.
Sat, 25 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM International Law  B17-801  Moiseeva O.A.
Mon, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics Technologies and Non-Proliferation Issues  B16-801

 Koldobskiy A.B.


